Peak-Reducing EMI Solution
W181
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 3901 North First Street • San Jose, CA 95134 • 408-943-2600
Document #: 38-07152  Rev. *D  Revised July 06, 2004
Features
• Cypress PREMIS™ family offering
• Generates an EMI optimized clocking signal
at the output

W181
Document #: 38-07152  Rev. *D Page 7 of 9
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package Type Product Flow
W181-01G 8-pin Plastic SOIC (150-mil) Commercial, 0° to 70°C
W181-01GT 8-pin Plastic SOIC (150-mil) – Tape and Reel Commercial, 0° to 70°C
W181-02G 8 pin Plastic SOIC (150-mil) Commercial, 0° to 70°C
W181-02GT 8-pin Plastic SOIC (150-mil) – Tape and Reel Commercial, 0° to 70°C
W181-03G 8 pin Plastic SOIC (150-mil Commercial, 0° to 70°C
W181-03GT 8-pin Plastic SOIC (150-mil) – Tape and Reel Commercial, 0° to 70°C
W181-51G 8-pin Plastic SOIC (150-mil) Commercial, 0° to 70°C
W181-51GT 8-pin Plastic SOIC (150-mil) – Tape and Reel Commercial, 0° to 70°C
W181-52G 8 pin Plastic SOIC (150-mil) Commercial, 0° to 70°C
W181-52GT 8-pin Plastic SOIC (150-mil) – Tape and Reel Commercial, 0° to 70°C
W181-53G 8 pin Plastic SOIC (150-mil Commercial, 0° to 70°C
W181-53GT 8-pin Plastic SOIC (150-mil) – Tape and Reel Commercial, 0° to 70°C
W181-01X 14-pin Plastic TSSOP Commercial, 0° to 70°C
W181-01XT 14-pin Plastic TSSOP – Tape and Reel Commercial, 0° to 70°C
Lead-free Devices
CYW181-01SX 8 pin Plastic SOIC (150-mil) Commercial, 0° to 70°C
CYW181-01SXT 8-pin Plastic SOIC (150-mil) – Tape and Reel Commercial, 0° to 70°C
CYW181-02SX 8 pin Plastic SOIC (150-mil) Commercial, 0° to 70°C